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Programme of EELISA meetings in Pisa 

 

Wednesday, 20 April 2022 – Scuola Normale Superiore 

Piazza dei Cavalieri, 7 - Pisa 

17.00-17.30 Outside Chiostro - Welcome tea  

17.30 - 20.00 Sala Azzurra 

innoCORE Strategic meeting 

Aula Bianchi 

EELISA Student Council meeting 

20.30 - 22.30 Standing dinner @SNS 

(innoCORE, Student Council, Governing Board and Executive Board) 

 

Thursday, 21 April 2022 – Scuola Normale Superiore  

Piazza dei Cavalieri, 7 - Pisa  

 9:15-10:00 Outside SNS Chiostro - Welcome coffee 

10.00-11:30  SNS Sala Azzurra 

Executive Board – 
Session 1 

 

SNS Sala Gran Priore 

Informal meetings for 
rectors, directors and 
president 

SNS Sala Stemmi 

EELISA presentation by 

the Student Council for 

SNS students  

11:30-11:45 Outside SNS Chiostro  - Coffee break  

11:45-13:15 SNS Sala Azzurra 

Executive Board - 

Session 2  

SNS Sala Gran Priore  

Informal meetings for 
rectors, directors and 
president - possible visit 

@ SSSA: 

Aula 3 

EELISA presentation by 

the Student Council for 

SSSA students 

13:30-15:00 Outside SNS Chiostro - Standing lunch @SNS and group photo 
(Student Council, Governing Board and Executive Board) 

15:00-17:15 [Starting at 15:15:] 

SNS Sala Azzurra 

Governing Board - 
Session 1 
(Governing Board and 
Executive Board 
delegates*) 

[Starting at 15:00:] 

SNS Sala Stemmi 

EELISA and EELISA innoCORE presentation and 
networking @SNS Faculty (Deans, PhD coordinators, Pro-

Rectors, Institute Directors, Faculty, Mobility and international 
Relationship Office Staff) 
Proposed speakers: Dale Martin, Antoine Mercier, 
Asunción Gómez Pérez, Fabio Beltram  
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17:30 -19:30 Guided tour by SNS students to Piazza dei Miracoli 

20:30-22:30 Aula Magna Storica 

Seated dinner @SSSA 

*Executive Board delegates: one per institution, that may accompany their Governing Board members

Friday, 22 April 2022 (Scuola Superiore Sant’Anna) 

Piazza Martiri della Libertà, 33 - Pisa 

 9:15-9:45 Outside SSSA Loggiato - Welcome coffee 

9:45-11.30 [Starting at 10:00:] 

Aula 3 

Governing Board - 
Session 2 
(Governing Board and Executive 
Board delegates*)

[Starting at 9:45:] 

Aula Magna  

EELISA and EELISA innoCORE presentation 
and networking @SSSA Faculty (Deans, PhD

coordinators, Pro-Rectors, Institute Directors, Faculty, Mobility 
and international Relationship Office Staff)

Proposed speakers: Dale Martin, Antoine 
Mercier, Asunción Gómez Pérez, Andrea 
Mina 

11.30-11.45 Outside SSSA Loggiato - Coffee break 

11.45-13.15 Aula 3 

Governing Board - Session 3 (Governing Board and Executive Board delegates*),

including signature of the Interinstitutional Agreements and Group Photo 

13:15-14:30 Outside SSSA Loggiato - Standing lunch @SSSA 

14.30 Departure 

*Executive Board delegates: one per institution, that may accompany their Governing Board members
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Meeting attendees 

EELISA Executive Board 

Institution Name Email 

BME Dr. Vince Nagy Balázs nagy.balazs.vince@bme.hu  

BME Prof. Dr. Emilia Csiszár 
csiszar.emilia@vbk.bme.hu; 
nemzetkozi.rh@bme.hu  

BME Ms Andrea Nagy-Boda boda.andrea@bme.hu 

BME Dr. Lászlo Gergely Vigh vigh.laszlo.gergely@emk.bme.hu  

BME Ms Dóra Fekete fekete.dora@bme.hu  

ENPC Ms Marie-Christine Bert marie-christine.bert@enpc.fr 

ENPC Mr Thibaut Skrzypek thibaut.skrzypek@enpc.fr 

FAU Prof. Dr. Kathrin Möslein kathrin.moeslein@fau.de  

FAU Ms Eike Trost eike.trost@fau.de 

FAU Mr Paulus Guter paulus.istein.guter@fau.de 

ITÜ Prof. Lütfiye Durak-Ata durakata@itu.edu.tr 

ITÜ Mr Emrah Acar accarem@gmail.com 

PSL Ms Alma Catala Luna alma.catala@minesparis.psl.eu 

PSL Ms Sophie  Griveau sophie.griveau@chimieparistech.psl.eu 

PSL Mr Antoine Mercier antoine.mercier@chimieparistech.psl.eu 

PSL Ms Camille Roger camille.roger@psl.eu 

PSL Ms Laura  Tierling laura.tierling@minesparis.psl.eu 

SNS Prof.   Fabio Beltram fabio.beltram@sns.it 

SNS Ms Claudia Giua claudia.giua@sns.it 

SSSA Prof. Andrea Mina andrea.mina@santannapisa.it  

mailto:nagy.balazs.vince@bme.hu
mailto:csiszar.emilia@vbk.bme.hu
mailto:nemzetkozi.rh@bme.hu
mailto:boda.andrea@bme.hu
mailto:vigh.laszlo.gergely@emk.bme.hu
mailto:fekete.dora@bme.hu
mailto:thibaut.skrzypek@enpc.fr
mailto:kathrin.moeslein@fau.de
mailto:eike.trost@fau.de
mailto:paulus.istein.guter@fau.de
mailto:durakata@itu.edu.tr
mailto:accarem@gmail.com
mailto:alma.catala@minesparis.psl.eu
mailto:sophie.griveau@chimieparistech.psl.eu
mailto:antoine.mercier@chimieparistech.psl.eu
mailto:camille.roger@psl.eu
mailto:laura.tierling@minesparis.psl.eu
mailto:fabio.beltram@sns.it
mailto:andrea.mina@santannapisa.it
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SSSA Ms Rossella Raso rossella.raso@santannapisa.it  

SSSA Prof. Mario Enrico Pè marioenrico.pe@santannapisa.it 

UPB Rector Mihnea Costoiu luciana.mihai@upb.ro  

UPB 
Mr George Darie 
(unconfirmed) 

george.darie@energy.pub.ro 

UPB 
Mr Ghinea Mihalache 
(unconfirmed) 

ghinea2003@yahoo.com  

UPB Ms Luciana Mihai luciana.mihai@upb.ro  

UPM Mr. Alberto Garrido 
vicerrector.calidad@upm.es; 
alberto.garrido@upm.es 

UPM 
Prof. Asunción Gómez 
Pérez 

vicerrector.investigacion@upm.es 

UPM Mr Ignacio González Tejada adjunto.eelisa@upm.es 

UPM Ms Isabel Salgueiro isabel.salgueiro@upm.es 

UPM 
Mr Juan Manuel Muñoz 
Guijosa 

adjunto.vinnovation@upm.es 

EELISA Mr Dale A.  Martin dale.martin@eelisa.eu 

EELISA Ms Sofia D'Aguiar sofia.daguiar@eelisa.eu 

EELISA Ms Yolanda Pividal yolanda.pividal@eelisa.eu 

EELISA Mr Daniel  Chaparro daniel.chaparro@upm.es 

 

mailto:rossella.raso@santannapisa.it
mailto:marioenrico.pe@santannapisa.it
mailto:luciana.mihai@upb.ro
mailto:george.darie@energy.pub.ro
mailto:ghinea2003@yahoo.com
mailto:luciana.mihai@upb.ro
mailto:vicerrector.calidad@upm.es;%20alberto.garrido@upm.es
mailto:vicerrector.calidad@upm.es;%20alberto.garrido@upm.es
mailto:vicerrector.investigacion@upm.es
mailto:adjunto.eelisa@upm.es
mailto:isabel.salgueiro@upm.es
mailto:dale.martin@eelisa.eu
mailto:sofia.daguiar@eelisa.eu
mailto:yolanda.pividal@eelisa.eu
mailto:daniel.chaparro@upm.es
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EELISA-InnoCORE strategic meeting 

Institution Name Email 

BME Dr. Vince Nagy Balázs nagy.balazs.vince@bme.hu  

BME Dr. Lászlo Gergely Vigh vigh.laszlo.gergely@emk.bme.hu  

BME Dr. János Levendovszky  levendovszky.janos@vik.bme.hu 

BME Prof. László Lengyel lengyel.laszlo@vik.bme.hu 

ENPC 
Ms Marie-Christine Bert or 
Mr Thibaut Skrzypek 

marie-christine.bert@enpc.fr or 
thibaut.skrzypek@enpc.fr  

FAU Prof. Dr. Kathrin Möslein kathrin.moeslein@fau.de  

FAU Ms Eike Trost eike.trost@fau.de 

ITÜ Ms Hür Bersam Sidal Bolat bolat@itu.edu.tr 

ITÜ Prof. Durak-Ata Lütfiye durakata@itu.edu.tr 

ITÜ Mr Emrah Acar accarem@gmail.com 

PSL Ms Alma Catala Luna alma.catala@minesparis.psl.eu 

PSL Mr Antoine Mercier antoine.mercier@chimieparistech.psl.eu 

PSL Ms Camille Roger camille.roger@psl.eu 

PSL 
Ms Ilaria Ciofini (attends 
remotely) 

ilaria.ciofini@chimieparistech.psl.eu 

SNS Prof.   Fabio Beltram fabio.beltram@sns.it 

SNS Ms Claudia Giua claudia.giua@sns.it  

SSSA Prof. Andrea Mina andrea.mina@santannapisa.it  

SSSA Ms Barbara Pucci barbara.pucci@santannapisa.it  

UPB Rector Costoiu Mihnea luciana.mihai@upb.ro  

UPM 
Prof. Asunción Gómez 
Pérez 

vicerrector.investigacion@upm.es 

UPM Ms Isabel Salgueiro isabel.salgueiro@upm.es 

UPM 
Mr Juan Manuel Muñoz 
Guijosa 

adjunto.vinnovation@upm.es 

EELISA Mr Dale A.  Martin dale.martin@eelisa.eu 

EELISA Ms Sofia D’Aguiar sofia.daguiar@eelisa.eu  
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EELISA Student Council 

Institution Name Email 

BME Mr Bendegúz Papp papp.bendeguz@bmeehk.hu 

BME Mr Kristóf Radácsi radacsi.kristof@bmeehk.hu 

ENPC Ms Julie Kleinhans julie.kleinhans@eleves.enpc.fr 

FAU Mr Paulus Guter paulus.istein.guter@fau.de 

FAU Ms Judith Wahl judith.wahl@fau.de 

ITÜ Mr Atakan  Ege Savas savasat@itu.edu.tr 

ITÜ Ms Hande Ezgi Kepenek kepenek18@itu.edu.tr 

PSL Mr Germain L'hostis germain.lhostis@espci.psl.eu 

SNS Mr Francesco  Serra francesco.serra@sns.it  

SNS Ms Irene Vasai irene.vasai@sns.it 

SSSA Mr Leonardo Vico leonardo.vico@santannapisa.it  

SSSA Mr Simone Cirelli simone.cirelli@santannapisa.it 

UPB Mr Catalin Burtea catalin.burtea1706@upb.ro 

UPB Mr Stefan G. Costea stefan.g.costea@gmail.com 

UPM 
Ms Alba Caballero (attends 
remotely) 

alba.caballeroec@alumnos.upm.es 

UPM Mr Sergio Degeanu sergio.degeanu@alumnos.upm.es 

 

 

 

mailto:paulus.istein.guter@fau.de
mailto:judith.wahl@fau.de
mailto:savasat@itu.edu.tr
mailto:kepenek18@itu.edu.tr
mailto:francesco.serra@sns.it
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Practical information 

Location  

Scuola Normale Superiore   

Piazza dei Cavalieri, 7, 56126 Pisa https://goo.gl/maps/rZ5nmRZH8M2v7hSq8  

Main entrance has stairs. 

An accessible entrance is located in via Consoli del Mare 1, where you can find access 

to the elevator.  

Scuola Superiore Sant’Anna 

Piazza Martiri della Libertà 33, 56127 Pisa https://goo.gl/maps/Yu21u4oBa1a3JqFr6  

 

Health regulations 

In Italy, it is mandatory to wear masks in all indoor venues until the 30th of April. 

FPP2 masks are required on public transportation, aircrafts, in cinemas, theatres and 

concerts. 

EU digital Covid certificate is required on workplaces and in indoor restaurants 

Important: A strongest version of EU digital Covid certificate (three vaccine doses or 

two doses + healing certification from Covid19) is required for indoors conferences, 

events, cinemas, theatres, concerts, gyms, wellness centres, so it would be required 

for attending EELISA’s meetings. 

 

On-site Wi-Fi access  

@SNS 

Wifi network: SNS-meeting  

Password: meeting9 

Eduroam: if you have access to eduroam network, you can use your credentials on 

Eduroam Wi-Fi 

@SSSA 

This information will be provided to meeting attendees closer to the meeting date via 

email. 

Eduroam: if you have access to eduroam network, you can use your credentials on 

eduroam wifi. 

If you cannot use Eduroam we will provide you on-site with wifi credentials.  

https://goo.gl/maps/rZ5nmRZH8M2v7hSq8
https://goo.gl/maps/Yu21u4oBa1a3JqFr6
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Phone numbers for emergencies 

Governing Board / Executive Board 

- Sofia D’Aguiar (EELISA Office): +34 699 772 269

- Rossella Raso (SSSA): +39 329 15 23 386

- Elisa Zanobini (SSSA): +39 340 50 85 768

- Claudia Ambrogi (SSSA): +39 335 13 14 453

- Elisa Guidi (SNS): +39 328 681 9748

- Claudia Giua (SNS) +39 366 522 7174

InnoCORE strategic meeting 

- Isabel Salgueiro (UPM): +34 605 89 60 06

- Juan Manuel Muñoz Guijosa (UPM): +34 649 842 923

- Elisa Guidi (SNS): +39 328 681 9748

- Claudia Giua (SNS): +39 366 522 7174

Student Council 

- Sofia D’Aguiar (EELISA Office): +34 699 772 269

- Francesco Serra (SNS): +39 334 20 69 952
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EELISA-InnoCORE strategic meeting
Institution Name Email

BME Dr. Vince Nagy Balázs nagy.balazs.vince@bme.hu

BME Dr. Lászlo Gergely Vigh vigh.laszlo.gergely@emk.bme.hu

BME Dr. János Levendovszky levendovszky.janos@vik.bme.hu

BME Prof. László Lengyel lengyel.laszlo@vik.bme.hu

ENPC Ms Marie-Christine Bert or 
Mr Thibaut Skrzypek

marie-christine.bert@enpc.fr or 
thibaut.skrzypek@enpc.fr

FAU Prof. Dr. Kathrin Möslein kathrin.moeslein@fau.de

FAU Ms Eike Trost eike.trost@fau.de

ITÜ Ms Hür Bersam Sidal Bolat bolat@itu.edu.tr

ITÜ Prof. Durak-Ata Lütfiye durakata@itu.edu.tr

ITÜ Mr Emrah Acar accarem@gmail.com

PSL Ms Alma Catala Luna alma.catala@minesparis.psl.eu

PSL Mr Antoine Mercier antoine.mercier@chimieparistech.psl.eu

PSL Ms Camille Roger camille.roger@psl.eu

PSL Ms Ilaria Ciofini (attends 
remotely) ilaria.ciofini@chimieparistech.psl.eu

SNS Prof.   Fabio Beltram fabio.beltram@sns.it

SNS Ms Claudia Giua claudia.giua@sns.it

SSSA Prof. Andrea Mina andrea.mina@santannapisa.it

SSSA Ms Barbara Pucci barbara.pucci@santannapisa.it

UPB Rector Costoiu Mihnea luciana.mihai@upb.ro

UPM Prof. Asunción Gómez 
Pérez vicerrector.investigacion@upm.es

UPM Ms Isabel Salgueiro isabel.salgueiro@upm.es

UPM Mr Juan Manuel Muñoz 
Guijosa adjunto.vinnovation@upm.es

EELISA Mr Dale A.  Martin dale.martin@eelisa.eu

EELISA Ms Sofia D’Aguiar sofia.daguiar@eelisa.eu

Alliance members
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